NEW!
1323
THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERM
O
STATS & CO
NTRO
LLERS

21
Easy rEturns, lEt kElE do thE lEgworkkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERInG InFORMATIOn
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SE8350U0B00                           Room Controller for zone and fan coil units, 24 VAC low voltage with BACnet and humidity control, silver casing and cover
SE8350U0B11                           Room Controller for zone and fan coil units, 24 VAC low voltage with BACnet and humidity control, white casing and cover
SE8350U5B00                           Room Controller for zone and fan coil units, 24 VAC low voltage with BACnet, motion (PIR) sensor, and humidity control, silver casing and cover
SE8350U5B11                           Room Controller for zone and fan coil units, 24 VAC low voltage with BACnet, motion (PIR) sensor, and humidity control, white casing and cover
WIRELESS ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SED-DOR-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor door switch
SED-WIN-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor window switch
SED-WDS-P-5045 Wireless remote sensor door or window switch
SED-WMS-P-5045 Wireless remote wall mount occupancy sensor
SED-CMS-P-5045 Wireless remote ceiling mount occupancy sensor
VCM8000V5045P* ZigBee Pro extended profile communication module for all SE8000 series controllers
* Required for Zigbee Pro wireless communication for SED sensors.
REPLACEMENT COVERS (FASCIAS)
MODEL DESCRIPTION